

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 58560232

Data publicarii 02.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.210,50 RON - 7.210,50 RON

Descriere: 1 RED PVC 50-32 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 2 COT AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 6.4700 12.94 2.46 3 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 BUC 1.000 18.9100 18.91 3.59 4 GARNITURI 1/2 BUC 20.000 0.2520 5.04 0.96 5 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 BUC 300.000 1.5126 453.78 86.22 6 VAS WC II BUC 4.000 163.6975 654.79 124.41 7 COT PVC 50-45 BUC 6.000 2.0167 12.10 2.30 8 COT PVC 110-45 BUC 2.000 4.4550 8.91 1.69 9 RAMIFICATIE PVC 50X45 BUC 2.000 2.9400 5.88 1.12 10 RED PVC 50-32 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 11 TEAVA PVC 110-1M BUC 1.000 12.5200 12.52 2.38 12 TEAVA PPR 20 ML 20.000 4.0335 80.67 15.33 13 DOZA AP INSEERIBILE BUC 40.000 1.0085 40.34 7.66 14 TUB FLEX 16 BUC 100.000 0.5882 58.82 11.18 15 PAT CABLU ML 10.000 2.6050 26.05 4.95 16 SIGURANTA AUTOMAT 1P+N BUC 2.000 25.2100 50.42 9.58 17 PIAPTAN SIGURANTA BUC 1.000 26.8900 26.89 5.11 18 TABLOU 2P ML 1.000 11.7600 11.76 2.24 19 DOZA RAM PT BUC 2.000 5.4617 10.92 2.08 20 DIBLU 8X60 BUC 70.000 0.2941 20.59 3.91 21 HOLSURUB 4.5X60 BUC 70.000 0.1009 7.06 1.34 22 HOLSURUB 3.5X16 BUC 270.000 0.0294 7.94 1.51 23 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 3.000 23.9500 71.85 13.65 24 BEC LED 30W BUC 2.000 42.0150 84.03 15.97 25 BEC LED 20W CU DULIE NORMALA BUC 1.000 21.8500 21.85 4.15 26 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 4.000 18.9075 75.63 14.37 27 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 4.000 24.8750 99.50 18.90 28 SET FIXARE WC BUC 4.000 2.9400 11.76 2.24 29 TEAVA PVC 50-2M BUC 4.000 10.9250 43.70 8.30 30 TEAVA PVC 50-4000MM BUC 1.000 20.0000 20.00 3.80 31 COT PVC 50-87 BUC 10.000 2.0170 20.17 3.83